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Position

Public Works Superintendent
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker I

Other Positions Held City
Nevada City
Nevada City
Nevada City
Nevada City
Nevada City
Nevada City
Nevada City

Department

Department of Public Works
Department of Public Works
Department of Public Works
Department of Public Works
Department of Public Works
Department of Public Works
Department of Public Works

Total Wages

$78,385
$52,561
$48,305
$37,907
$33,437
$19,712
$15,056



